5:00AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

NORTH GYM AVAILABILITY
Aug. 6-19, 2018

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Wed Fri Sat
8/6/2018 8/7/2018 8/8/2018 8/9/2018 8/10/2018 8/11/2018 8/12/2018 8/13/2018 8/14/2018 | 8/15/2018 | 8/16/2018 | 8/17/2018 | 8/18/2018 8/19/2018
Courts
Closed
for
Event
possible
Courts courts
closed for
closed Bash
Courts Life Group for Courts
Closed kids Group | Event Closed
for for
Worship Worship













