NORTH GYM AVAILABILITY Aug. 6-19, 2018 Sat Sun Man

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Wed	Fri	Sat
5:00AM	8/6/2018	8/7/2018	8/8/2018	8/9/2018	8/10/2018	8/11/2018	8/12/2018	8/13/2018	8/14/2018	8/15/2018	8/16/2018	8/17/2018	8/18/2018	8/19/2018
C-00 ABA														
6:00 AM														
7:00 AM														
8:00 AM							Courts							
8:00 AIVI							Courts							
9:00 AM														
10.00 484							Closed							
10:00 AM							Closed							
11:00 AM														
							for							
12:00 PM							101							
1:00 PM								Homeschool						
							- Francis							
2:00 PM							Event							
3:00 PM														
4:00 PM														
5:00 PM						Courts				possible courts				
										closed for				
6:00 PM						closed				Bash				
7:00 PM			Courts		Life Group	for				Courts				
8:00 PM			Closed		Kids Group	Event				Closed				
9:00 PM			for							for				
3.00 FIVI			101							101				
10:00 PM			Worship							Worship				